
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

CITY OF BULLHEAD CITY, ARIZONA  
UTILITIES DEPARTMENT 

 

 
SECTION 10 WRP 

CLARIFIER 3 AND RAS/WAS PUMP STATION 
IMPROVEMENTS 

 

PROJECT NO. 26-U-004  
 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 

January 5, 2026 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



26-U-004 
  Addendum No. 1 

  SECTION 10 WRP 
CLARIFIER 3 AND RAS/WAS PUMP STATION IMPROVEMENTS 

  January 5, 2026 
  Page 2 of 2  

26-U-004 
 

SECTION 10 WRP 
CLARIFIER 3 AND RAS/WAS PUMP STATION IMPROVEMENTS 

Addendum No. 1 
 

The attention of the bidders is called to the following changes and clarifications to the original 

contract specifications and they shall be taken into account in preparing proposals and shall be 

part of the Bid/Contract Documents. 

The following changes and clarifications are to be made and become part of the Bid/Contract 

Documents. The changes and clarifications are as follows: 

 
 

The bid opening date has been moved from January 7, 2026 to February 4, 2026. 
 
The date questions regarding the project can be submitted has moved from December 9, 
2025 to January 14, 2026. 

 
 

-end- 

 

This addendum must be included in the bid proposal for the proposal to be valid.  

 

 

 

Acknowledgement: ___________________________________     _______________ 

              Signature        Date 


